Electric Petrol Electric 100km Petrol100km Electric Petrol

Differencein Difference in Percentage Averagecostto Average costto |Average costto Average costto | Costof carplus Costof car plus | Costof carplus Cost of car plus
Ranking| Country cost from petrol cost from petrol saved from |CarPriceGBP  CarPrice EUR  |CarPrice GBP  CarPriceEUR |travel 100km,  travel 100km, |travel100km, travel 100km, [oneyears travel one years travel |one years travel one years travel
to EV GBP to EVEUR| _Petrol to EV GBP GBP. (16000 km) GBP (16000 km) EUR | (16000 km) GBP (16000 km) EUR
1 Denmark -£22,260.52 £21,197.51 €25,433.78 £41,11034  €49,326.13 371 444 18.39 2207 £21,791.67 €26,144.96 £4405219  €52,857.40,
2 Norway £12,493.14  -€14,995.08 £15,432.12 €18,52039 £25614.93  €30,740.99 234 280 1678 2014 £15,806.23 €18,968.19 £2829937  €33,963.26|
3 France £8,185.61  -€9,824.80 £17,417.02 €20,900.00 £23,167.13  €27,800.00 248 296 17.70 2124 £17,813.05 €21,374.04 £25998.66  €31,198.84,
4 Germany -£7,326.48 -€8,794.66 £17,492.02 €20,990.00 £22,592.12 €27,110.00 4.09 4.89 18.00 2161 £18,146.20 €21,773.03 £25,472.68 €30,567.70
5 Ireland £7,42005  -€8,906.30 £19,287.89 €23,145.00 £25000.50  €30,000.00 327 392 13.94 16.74 £19,811.36 €23,771.57 £2723140  €32,677.88]
6 Netherlands £5,635.41  -€6,764.39 £24,450.49 €29,340.00 £27,075.54  €32,490.00 164 1.96 2046 2455 £24,712.94 €29,654.14 £3034835  €36418.53
7 Greece £3,34273  €4,013.28 £17,917.03 €21,500.00 £18833.71  €22,600.00 215 257 17.31 2078 £18,261.22 €21,911.99 £21,60395  €25925.27,
8 Hungary £2,092.18  -€2,531.82 £20,996.21 €25,194.95 £21,49200  €25809.84 128 1.54 1126 13.52 £21,01.71 €25,440.92 £2329380  €27,972.74,
9 Portugal -£3,004.17  -€3715.27 £22,00044  €26,400.00 £22,764.62  €27317.00 267 320 17.24 2069 £22,428.44 €26,912.29 £2552261  €30,627.56|
10 Iceland £3,00878  -€3,723.18 £23,908.98 €28,811.28 £24,46630  €29,482.87 174 208 17.62 2115 £24,186.80 €29,143.82 £27,28557  €32,867.00,
11 Switzerland £2,637.19  -€3,167.06 £2657144  €31,905.94 £26846.10  €32,23575 255 305 1731 2078 £26,979.15 €32,393.96 £2961635  €35561.02
12 Spain £2,62048  -€3,146.90 £24,683.83 €29,620.00 £25279.67  €30335.00 297 356 15.63 18.76 £25,159.77 €30,189.68 £27,78025  €33,336.57,
13 Austria £1,64849  -€1,980.43 £20,825.42 €24,990.00 £20,525.41  €24,630.00 284 340 15.02 18.02 £21,279.43 €25,533.44. £22927.92  €27,513.87,
14 Slovakia £1,42099  -€1,706.98 £1874204  €22,490.00 £1840870  €22,090.00 214 256 13.10 15.73 £19,083.78 €22,899.05 £2050477  €24,606.03
15 ttaly £1,292.67  -€1,553.58 £23,500.47 €28,200.00 £22583.79  €27,100.00 289 346 16.70 2005 £23,963.30 €28,753.98 £2525597  €30,307.56|
16 United Kingdom £1,04800  -€1,259.76 £25495.00  €30,601.65 £2443000  €29,323.33 319 382 16.39 19.68 £26,005.15 €31,212.28 £27,05315  €32,472.04,
17 Poland £649.76 €778.02 £20,337.01 €24,404.14 £1804317  €21,651.56 198 237 1226 14.71 £20,654.16 €24,783.76 £20,00441  €24,005.74)
18 Romania £724.16 €867.23 £22,250.45 €26,700.00 £19,72039  €23,664.00 197 235 13.25 15.91 £22,565.14 €27,076.68 £21,84098  €26,20045
19 Sweden £1,579.87 €1,897.72 £22,023.48 €26,449.52 £18054.30  €21,682.66 207 248 17.01 2042 £22,355.39 €26,846.80 £2077552  €24,949.08]
20 Finland £3,105.63 €3,724.49 £24,911.33 €29,893.00 £19,25039  €23,100.00 226 271 18.23 2189 £25,273.36 €30,326.33 £22,16772  €26,601.84
21 Czech Republic £3,511.73 €4,219.17| £25,714.01 €30,889.41 £20,132.19 €24,184.15 231 2.76 15.25 18.30 £26,083.21 €31,331.33 £22,571.48 €27,112.16
22 Belgium £4,813.66 €5,773.63 £27,450.55 €32,940.00 £20579.58  €24,695.00 3.46 414 16.32 19.59 £28,004.14 €33,602.62 £23,19047  €27,829.00
23 Bulgaria £7,821.36 €9,385.60 £29,433.63 €35,324.41 £19,787.29  €23,747.47 131 157 12.72 1527 £29,643.43 €35,575.53 £21,82207  €26,189.93

24| Croatia #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A 165 1.98 13.94 16.74 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A




Country
Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Czech Republic
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Italy
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Denmark
Norway
United Kingdom

EV Price (Nissan Leaf)

GBP

£20,825.42
£27,450.55
£29,433.63
#N/A
£25,714.01
£24,911.33
£17,417.02
£17,492.02
£17,917.03
£20,996.21
£23,908.98
£19,287.89
£23,500.47
£24,450.49
£20,337.01
£22,000.44
£22,250.45
£18,742.04
£24,683.83
£22,023.48
£26,571.44
£21,197.51
£15,432.12
£25,495.00

EUR

€ 24,990.00
€ 32,940.00
€ 35,324.41
#N/A

€30,889.41
€ 29,893.00
€ 20,900.00
€ 20,990.00
€ 21,500.00
€ 25,194.95
€28,811.28
€ 23,145.00
€ 28,200.00
€ 29,340.00
€24,404.14
€ 26,400.00
€ 26,700.00
€ 22,490.00
€ 29,620.00
€ 26,449.52
€31,905.94
€ 25,433.78
€ 18,520.39
€ 30,601.65

Petrol Car Price (VM Golf)

GBP

£20,525.41
£20,579.58
£19,787.29
#N/A
£20,132.19
£19,250.39
£23,167.13
£22,592.12
£18,833.71
£21,492.00
£24,466.30
£25,000.50
£22,583.79
£27,075.54
£18,043.17
£22,764.62
£19,720.39
£18,408.70
£25,279.67
£18,054.30
£26,846.10
£41,110.34
£25,614.93
£24,430.00

EUR

€ 24,630.00
€ 24,695.00
€ 23,747.47
#N/A

€ 24,184.15
€ 23,100.00
€ 27,800.00
€ 27,110.00
€ 22,600.00
€ 25,809.84
€29,482.87
€ 30,000.00
€ 27,100.00
€ 32,490.00
€ 21,651.56
€27,317.00
€ 23,664.00
€ 22,090.00
€ 30,335.00
€ 21,682.66
€32,235.75
€49,326.13
€ 30,740.99
€ 29,323.33




Country

Norway
Sweden
Estonia
Lithuania
Netherlands
Austria
Finland
Iceland
France
Bulgaria
Latvia
Switzerland
Luxembourg
Italy

Ukraine
Czech Republic
Belgium
Croatia
Turkey
United Kingdom
Slovakia
Poland
Ireland
Greece
Romania
Malta

Cyprus
Serbia
Montenegro
Denmark
Portugal
Hungary
Germany
Spain
Slovenia
United States
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Petrol (8-12 litres gas per 100km is average)

GBP/Liter EUR/Liter

£1.68
£1.70
£1.46
£1.29
£2.05
£1.50
£1.82
£1.76
£1.77
£1.27
£1.52
£1.73
£1.46
£1.67
£0.87
EilE
£1.63
EiLEE)
£1.03
£1.64
£1.31
EilL2sE
£1.39
£1.73
EilzE
£1.03
£1.20
£1.23
£1.48
£1.84
£1.72
£1.13
£1.80
£1.56
£1.27
£0.85
£1.28
£0.02
£0.21
£0.28
£0.28
£0.31
£0.33
£0.38
£0.39
£0.41
£0.41
£0.42
£0.45
£0.47
£0.43
£0.47
£0.50
£0.47
£0.41
£0.65
£0.51
£1.15
£0.63
£0.75
£0.76
£0.78
£0.90
£0.91

€2.01
€2.04
€1.75
€154
€2.46
€1.80
€2.19
€212
€212
€153
€1.83
€2.08
€176
€2.00
€1.04
€1.83
€1.96
€1.67
€1.24
€1.97
€157
€1.47
€1.67
€2.08
€1.59
€1.23
€1.44
€1.47
€177
€221
€2.07
€135
€2.16
€1.88
€153
€1.02
€1.54
€0.02
€0.26
€0.33
€0.34
€0.37
€0.40
€0.45
€0.47
€0.49
€0.50
€0.51
€0.54
€0.57
€0.51
€0.57
€0.60
€0.57
€0.50
€0.78
€0.62
€1.38
€0.75
€0.90
€091
€0.94
€1.08
€1.09

Average
cost to
travel

100km,
GBP

£16.78
£17.01
£14.56
£12.87
£20.46
£15.02
£18.23
£17.62
£17.70
£12.72
£15.25
£17.31
£14.63
£16.70
£8.66
£15.25
£16.32
£13.94
£10.34
£16.39
£13.10
£12.26
£13.94
£17.31
£13.25
£10.27
£12.03
£12.26
£14.79
£18.39
£17.24
£11.26
£18.00
£15.63
£12.72
£8.50
£12.79
£0.15
£2.15
£2.76
£2.83
£3.06
£3.29
£3.75
£3.91
£4.06
£4.14
£4.21
£4.52
£4.75
£4.29
£4.75
£4.98
£4.75
£4.14
£6.51
£5.13
£11.49
£6.28
£7.51
£7.58
£7.81
£8.96
£9.12

Average
cost to
travel
100km,
EUR

€20.14
€20.42
€17.47
€15.45
€24.55
€18.02
€21.89
€21.15
€21.24
€15.27
€18.30
€20.78
€17.56
€20.05
€10.39
€18.30
€19.59
€16.74
€12.41
€19.68
€15.73
€14.71
€16.74
€20.78
€15.91
€12.32
€14.44
€14.71
€17.75
€22.07
€20.69
€13.52
€21.61
€18.76
€15.27
€10.21
€15.36
€0.18
€257
€331
€3.40
€3.68
€3.95
€451
€4.69
€4.87
€4.97
€5.06
€5.43
€5.70
€5.15
€5.70
€5.98
€5.70
€4.97
€7.82
€6.16
€13.79
€7.54
€9.01
€9.10
€9.38
€10.76
€10.94

Cost per

Cost per

kWh GBP  kWh EUR

£0.15
£0.14
£0.11
£0.11
£0.11
£0.19
£0.15
£0.11
£0.16
£0.09
£0.12
£0.17
£0.17
£0.19
£0.04
£0.15
£0.23
£0.11
£0.07
£0.21
£0.14
£0.13
£0.21
£0.14
£0.13
£0.11
£0.17
£0.07
£0.08
£0.24
£0.17
£0.08
£0.27
£0.19
£0.14
£0.11
£0.07
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

€0.18
€0.16
€0.13
€0.13
€0.13
€0.22
€0.18
€0.14
€0.19
€0.10
€0.14
€0.20
€0.20
€0.23
€0.05
€0.18
€0.27
€0.13
€0.08
€0.25
€0.17
€0.15
€0.26
€0.17
€0.15
€0.13
€0.20
€0.08
€0.10
€0.29
€0.21
€0.10
€032
€0.23
€0.17
€0.14
€0.09
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Cost to travel 100km

3.7kw
slow GBP

£2.34
£2.07
£1.70
£1.73
£1.64
£2.84
£2.26
£1.74
£2.48
£1.31
£1.80
£2.55
£2.55
£2.89
£0.62
£2.31
£3.46
£1.65
£1.07
£3.19
£2.14
£1.98
£3.27
£2.15
£1.97
£1.64
£2.53
£1.01
£1.25
£3.71
£2.67
£1.28
£4.09
£2.97
£2.13
£1.73
£1.12
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

3.7kw
slow EUR

€2.80
€248
€2.03
€2.07
€1.96
€3.40
€2.71
€2.08
€2.96
€157
€2.15
€3.05
€3.05
€3.46
€0.74
€2.76
€4.14
€1.98
€1.28
€3.82
€2.56
€237
€3.92
€257
€235
€1.96
€3.03
€1.21
€1.50
€4.44
€3.20
€154
€4.89
€3.56
€2.55
€2.07
€1.34
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

number
. miles per km per of hours
Charging hour of  hour of of .
Speed charging charging charging
to reach
100km
3.7kwW 15
slow 24.1402 4.1424677%
7kW fast 30 48.2803 2.071238]




£1.02
£0.83
£1.00
£0.90
£0.91
£0.87
£0.79
£0.95
£0.84
£1.03
£1.19
£0.97
£0.87
£0.93
£1.00
£1.16
£1.13
£1.03
£1.10
£0.45
£1.16
£1.44
£1.49
£1.69
£1.67
£2.21
£12.09
£1.10
£1.10
£1.29
£1.03
£1.46

€1.22
€0.99
€1.20
€1.08
€1.09
€1.04
€0.95
€1.14
€1.00
€1.24
€1.43
€1.17
€1.04
€1.12
€1.20
€1.40
€136
€1.23
€1.32
€0.54
€1.39
€1.73
€1.78
€2.03
€2.00
€2.65
€14.51
€1.32
€1.32
€154
€1.23
€1.76

£10.19 €12.23
£8.27 €9.93
£10.04 €12.05
£8.96 €10.76
£9.12 €10.94
£8.66 €10.39
£7.89 €9.47
£9.50 €11.40
£8.35 €10.02
£10.34 €12.41
£11.87 €14.25
£9.73 €11.68
£8.66 €10.39
£9.35 €11.22
£10.04 €12.05
£11.64 €13.98
£1134 €13.61
£10.27 €12.32
£10.96 €13.15
£4.52 €5.43
£11.57 €13.89
£14.40 €17.29
£14.86 €17.84
£16.93 €20.32
£16.70 €20.05
£22.06 €26.48
£120.89 €145.11
£10.96 €13.15
£10.96 €13.15
£12.87 €15.45
£10.27 €12.32
£14.63 €17.56

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
£0.17
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
£0.19
£0.08
#N/A
#N/A
£0.15

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
€0.20
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
€0.22
€0.10
#N/A
#N/A
€0.18

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
£2.61 €311
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
£2.91 €343
£1.29 €155
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
£2.30 €273




Country Currency Price (locz GBP EUR Goverment grant (included in price)

Austria eur €24,990 £20,825.42 € 24,990.00 €5,000
Belgium eur 32940 £27,450.55 € 32,940.00

Bulgaria Bulgarian lev 69090 £29,433.63 € 35,324.41

Croatia KN 283900 #N/A #N/A

Czech Republic KC 779000 £25,714.01 € 30,889.41

Finland eur 29893 £24,911.33 €29,893.00

France eur €20,900 £17,417.02 € 20,900.00 €6,000
Germany eur €20,990 £17,492.02 € 20,990.00 €9,000
Greece eur €21,500 £17,917.03 € 21,500.00 €6,000
Hungary eur €25,195 £20,996.21 € 25,194.95 €6,950
Iceland KR 4290000 £23,908.98 € 28,811.28

Ireland eur €23,145 £19,287.89 € 23,145.00 €5,000
Italy eur 28200 £23,500.47 € 28,200.00 €4,000
Netherlands eur 29340 £24,450.49 € 29,340.00 €4,000
Poland pln 105150 £20,337.01 € 24,404.14 PLN 18750
Portugal eur 26400 £22,000.44 € 26,400.00 €3,000
Romania eur 26700 £22,250.45 € 26,700.00 €10,000
Slovakia eur 22490 £18,742.04 € 22,490.00 €7,500
Spain eur 29620 £24,683.83 € 29,620.00 €4,000
Sweden SEK 302400 £22,023.48 € 26,449.52 SEK 60000
Switzerland FR 29990 £26,571.44 €31,905.94

Denmark KR 189900 £21,197.51 € 25,433.78

Norway NOK 219900 £15,432.12 € 18,520.39

United Kingdom GBP 25495 £25,495.00 € 30,601.65 £1,500

*Including €12,000 Government Grants and Zero Registration Tax



Country
Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Czech Republic
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Italy
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Denmark
Norway
United Kingdom

Currency
eur
eur
Bulgarian lev
KN
KC
eur
eur
eur
eur
huf
KR
eur
eur
eur
pln
eur
eur
eur
eur
SEK
FR
KR
NOK
GBP

Price (local)
24630
24695
46447

188,662.00
609900
23100

€ 27,800
27110
22600
10327550
4390000
30000
27100
32490
93290
27317
23664
22090
30335
247900
30300
368,291
365000
24430

GBP

£20,525.41
£20,579.58
£19,787.29

#N/A

£20,132.19
£19,250.39
£23,167.13
£22,592.12
£18,833.71
£21,492.00
£24,466.30
£25,000.50
£22,583.79
£27,075.54
£18,043.17
£22,764.62
£19,720.39
£18,408.70
£25,279.67
£18,054.30
£26,846.10
£41,110.34
£25,614.93
£24,430.00

EUR
€ 24,630.00
€ 24,695.00
€23,747.47
#N/A
€24,184.15
€ 23,100.00
€ 27,800.00
€27,110.00
€ 22,600.00
€ 25,809.84
€29,482.87
€ 30,000.00
€27,100.00
€ 32,490.00
€21,651.56
€27,317.00
€ 23,664.00
€22,090.00
€30,335.00
€21,682.66
€32,235.75
€49,326.13
€ 30,740.99
€29,323.33




Country
Germany
Denmark
Belgium
Ireland
Spain

Italy

Austria
Portugal
Luxembourg
Cyprus
France
Czech Republi
Finland
Greece
Slovakia
Slovenia
Poland
Romania
Latvia
Lithuania
Estonia
Croatia
Netherlands
Malta
Bulgaria
Hungary
Liechtenstien
Norway
Iceland
Montenegro
Turkey
Serbia
Bosnia and
Moldova
Georgia
Kosovo
Ukraine
United
Sweden
Switzerland
United States
Japan

GBP per kWh
£0.27
£0.24
£0.23
£0.21
£0.19
£0.19
£0.19
£0.17
£0.17
£0.17
£0.16
£0.15
£0.15
£0.14
£0.14
£0.14
£0.13
£0.13
£0.12
£0.11
£0.11
£0.11
£0.11
£0.11
£0.09
£0.08
£0.17
£0.15
£0.11
£0.08
£0.07
£0.07
£0.07
£0.07
£0.05
£0.05
£0.04
£0.21
£0.14
£0.17
£0.11
£0.19

EUR per kWh
€0.32
€0.29
€0.27
€0.26
€0.23
€0.23
€0.22
€0.21
€0.20
€0.20
€0.19
€0.18
€0.18
€0.17
€0.17
€0.17
€0.15
€0.15
€0.14
€0.13
€0.13
€0.13
€0.13
€0.13
€0.10
€0.10
€0.21
€0.18
€0.14
€0.10
€0.08
€0.08
€0.09
€0.09
€0.06
€0.06
€0.05
€0.25
€0.16
€0.20
€0.14
€0.22



New Zealand £0.15 €0.18
Australia £0.17 €0.20
Canada £0.08 €0.10



Country

Venezuela
Kuwait

Iran

Bahrain
Nigeria
Kazakhstan
Malaysia
Egypt
Indonesia
Bolivia
Russia
Qatar
Trinidad And Tobago
Azerbaijan
Zimbabwe
Haiti

Oman

Saudi Arabia
Colombia

Belarus
Pakistan
United Arab Emirates

Paraguay

Argentina
Puerto Rico

Honduras
Mexico
Tanzania
United States
Guatemala
Kenya
Ukraine
China

El Salvador
Panama
Vietnam
Nicaragua
Jamaica
Ghana
Cambodia
Thailand

Peru

USD/Lite Referenc
e

r

0.02
0.28
0.36
0.37

0.4
0.43
0.49
0.51
0.53
0.54
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.59
0.59
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.65
0.67
0.82
0.85
0.98
0.99
1.02
1.03
1.08
1.09
1.11
1.13
1.13
1.13
1.17
1.17
1.19
1.19
1.22
1.24
1.27
1.31
1.31
1.33

Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Feb/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Jan/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Feb/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Feb/22
Mar/22

GBP/Liter EUR/Liter

0.0153221
0.2145100
0.2757986
0.2834597
0.3064429
0.3294261
0.3753926
0.3907147
0.4060369
0.4136980
0.4136980
0.4213590
0.4290201
0.4520033
0.4520033
0.4749865
0.4749865
0.4749865
0.4979698
0.5132919
0.6282080
0.6511912
0.7507852
0.7584463
0.7814295
0.7890906
0.8273960
0.8350570
0.8503792
0.8657013
0.8657013
0.8657013
0.8963456
0.8963456
0.9116678
0.9116678
0.9346510
0.9499731
0.9729564
1.0036007
1.0036007
1.0189228

0.018392
0.257488
0.331056
0.340252

0.36784
0.395428
0.450604
0.468996
0.487388
0.496584
0.496584

0.50578
0.514976
0.542564
0.542564
0.570152
0.570152
0.570152

0.59774
0.616132
0.754072

0.78166
0.901208
0.910404
0.937992
0.947188
0.993168
1.002364
1.020756
1.039148
1.039148
1.039148
1.075932
1.075932
1.094324
1.094324
1.121912
1.140304
1.167892
1.204676
1.204676
1.223068


https://tradingeconomics.com/venezuela/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/kuwait/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/iran/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/bahrain/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/nigeria/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/kazakhstan/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/malaysia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/egypt/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/indonesia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/bolivia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/russia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/qatar/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/trinidad-and-tobago/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/azerbaijan/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/zimbabwe/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/haiti/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/oman/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/saudi-arabia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/colombia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/belarus/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/pakistan/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/united-arab-emirates/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/paraguay/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/argentina/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/puerto-rico/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/honduras/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/mexico/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/tanzania/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/united-states/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/guatemala/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/kenya/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/ukraine/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/china/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/el-salvador/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/panama/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/vietnam/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/nicaragua/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/jamaica/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/ghana/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/cambodia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/thailand/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/peru/gasoline-prices

Costa Rica
Turkey
Canada

apa
Philippines
Hungary
South Africa

Sudan

:

Macedonia
Brazil
Australia
Cyprus
Poland
Serbia

Bulgaria
Slovenia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Lithuania
South Korea
Slovakia
Romania
Croatia
Ireland

Uruguay
Estonia

Luxembourg
New Zealand

Montenegro
Albania
Austria

Czech Republic
Latvia

Spain

Belgium
United Kingdom
Israel

Italy

Norway

Singapore
Sweden

1.34
1.34
1.34
1.35
1.35
1.43
1.43
1.43
1.47
1.48

1.5
1.51
1.52
1.55
1.57

1.6

1.6
1.66
1.66
1.67
1.68
1.68
1.71
1.73
1.82
1.82
1.88

1.9
1.91
1.91
1.93
1.94
1.96
1.99
1.99
2.04
2.13
2.14
2.18
2.18
2.19
2.21
2.22

Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Feb/22
Mar/22
Mar/22

1.0265839
1.0265839
1.0265839
1.0342450
1.0342450
1.0955335
1.0955335
1.0955335
1.1261778
1.1338389
1.1491611
1.1568221
1.1644832
1.1874664
1.2027886
1.2257718
1.2257718
1.2717382
1.2717382
1.2793993
1.2870604
1.2870604
1.3100436
1.3253658
1.3943154
1.3943154
1.4402819
1.4556040
1.4632651
1.4632651
1.4785872
1.4862483
1.5015705
1.5245537
1.5245537
1.5628591
1.6318087
1.6394698
1.6701141
1.6701141
1.6777752
1.6930973
1.7007584

1.232264
1.232264
1.232264
1.24146
1.24146
1.315028
1.315028
1.315028
1.351812
1.361008
1.3794
1.388596
1.397792
1.42538
1.443772
1.47136
1.47136
1.526536
1.526536
1.535732
1.544928
1.544928
1.572516
1.590908
1.673672
1.673672
1.728848
1.74724
1.756436
1.756436
1.774828
1.784024
1.802416
1.830004
1.830004
1.875984
1.958748
1.967944
2.004728
2.004728
2.013924
2.032316
2.041512


https://tradingeconomics.com/chile/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/india/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/malta/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/costa-rica/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/turkey/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/canada/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/japan/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/philippines/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/hungary/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/south-africa/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/sudan/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/macedonia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/brazil/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/australia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/cyprus/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/poland/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/serbia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/bulgaria/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/slovenia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/bosnia-and-herzegovina/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/lithuania/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/south-korea/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/slovakia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/romania/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/croatia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/ireland/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/uruguay/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/estonia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/luxembourg/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/new-zealand/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/montenegro/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/albania/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/austria/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/czech-republic/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/latvia/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/spain/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/belgium/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/united-kingdom/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/israel/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/italy/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/norway/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/singapore/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/sweden/gasoline-prices

Portugal
Greece

Switzerland
Iceland
France
Germany
Finland
Denmark

Netherlands

Hong Kong
Lebanon

Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22
Mar/22

1.7237416  2.0691
1.7314027 2.078296
1.7314027 2.078296
1.7620470 2.11508
1.7697081 2.124276
1.8003524 2.16106
1.8233356 2.188648
1.8386577 2.20704
2.0455067 2.455332
2.2063893 2.648448
12.089174 14.511288


https://tradingeconomics.com/portugal/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/greece/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/switzerland/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/iceland/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/france/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/germany/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/finland/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/denmark/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/netherlands/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/hong-kong/gasoline-prices
https://tradingeconomics.com/lebanon/gasoline-prices

Miles of range added per hour of charging

3.7kw 7KW fast 22kwW .
slow fast rapid
Up to 90
Upto15 Upto30 Upto90 PO
. . . miles in
miles miles miles .
30 mins
Vehicle
Pod
Point
3.7kw
Model Battery Confiden
slow
ce
Range*
Nissan
LEAF 40kWh 14? 11 hrs
5018 miles
Tesla
238
Model S 75kWh miles 21 hrs
(2019)**
Mitsubis
hi_
Outland 13.8kWh 24 miles 4 hrs
er PHEV

(2018)

43-50kw 150kW

rapid
Upto
200
miles in
30 mins

Empty to full charging time***

7kW fast 22kw
fast

43-50kW 150kwW
rapid rapid

Can't
charge
on this
kind of
charger

6 hrs 6 hrs 1hr

11 hrs 5 hrs 2 hrs <1 hr
Can't
charge
on this
kind of

charger

4 hrs 4 hrs 40 mins


https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/nissan/2018/leaf
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/nissan/2018/leaf
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/nissan/2018/leaf
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/tesla/2019/model-s
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/tesla/2019/model-s
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/tesla/2019/model-s
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/mitsubishi/2018/outlander-phev
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/mitsubishi/2018/outlander-phev
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/mitsubishi/2018/outlander-phev
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/mitsubishi/2018/outlander-phev
https://pod-point.com/guides/vehicles/mitsubishi/2018/outlander-phev

